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

LOCATION CHARACTER CHARM! Over 1380 
sq.ft.Beautiful fully upgraded kitchen,   
hardwood flooring through out the 
main floor. New windows and California 
shutters. Attached garage is heated and 
finished. Enjoy the city and ravine view 
from this west facing deck. Don’t miss out 
on this one of a kind property!

3940 43A Avenue

Classy Unit! Class Building! 
Downsize in style with this two 
bedroom two bathroom condo! One 
underground parking spot and one 
above ground. Well maintained and 
quiet adult building.

Call for your personal tour.

#106 3501 49 Street

Family Bungalow! Three bedrooms up! Spacious open 
living and dining area. with vaulted ceiling, fireplace, and 
access to the west facing deck. You will love the spacious 
master bedroom complete with ensuite and its own west 
facing deck. The downstairs is finished with plenty of 
space for the kids to play, another bedroom and three 
piece bath. Double attached front drive garage. All of 
this next to an elementary school. Call Carol for details!

24 Nellis Avenue

OPEN HOUSE Sat., June 9, 2:00-4:00 pm NEW LISTING!

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747

ADULTS - 2 BDRM 
TOWNHOUSE 

No Condo Fees! Quiet 
Location, No Stairs, 

Needs Work.
$199,900

TOP FLOOR VIEW 
CONDO!

2 Beds, Super View over 
Golden Circle, Elevator, 
Underground Parking. 

$197,500

SUPER LOCATION 
- LARGE PRIVATE 

YARD!
4 Beds, 2 Baths, Double 

Garage. Take a Look!
$266,900

SUNNYBROOKE & 
SUMMER!

Lg. Mature Pic Lot. Full 
Dev. Upgraded Home, 

Heated Double Garage. 
$355,900

148 DOWNING CL. 
RED DEER

Devonshire! Quiet Close - 1233 
sq. ft., 5 Beds, 3 Baths, Office, 
A Must See! Summer Ready w/

Central Air! $342,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN. JUNE 10, 2-4 PM
88 ANDREWS CL. 

RED DEER
1539 sq. ft. Duplex, 

3 Beds, 4 Baths, 
Gas Fireplace, Fully 

Developed. $329,900

JUST LISTED!

OPEN HOUSE SAT. JUNE 9, 2-4 PM

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOMEYOURHOOUUSE
Find your dream home in

network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca
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* Some conditions apply

Kevin Durling
Agent

Jamie Berg
Agent

The Durling Group

Scott Wiber
Agent 

Deanna Zunti
Agent 

Debby Wells
Office Administrator

Network 
Realty

403-346-8900

TEXT CODE TO 555-0000 
FOR PHOTOS & DETAILS

$449,900 OR TRADE
RED DEER COUNTY

- 9.09 Acres 10 minutes east of Red Deer
- Immaculately landscaped, set up for horses, 

fenced & cross fenced
- Detached garage, hip roof barn & large metal 

machine shed
- Home features 2 bedrooms & 1 bath

$409,900 OR TRADE

$239,900 OR TRADE
HAWTHORN PLACE, SYLVAN LAKE
- Brand new 2 storey townhouses built by award     
  winning Falcon Homes
- 1202 SqFt, 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
-  Features the newest in modern amenities
-  Gorgeous laminate flooring adorn the main floor
- Upstairs features 3 bedrooms; Master features 

3 piece ensuite
- No Condo Fees

$429,900 OR TRADE
BLACKFALDS
- Brand new 2 storey walkout with views 

to the west
- 1546 SqFt, 3 bedrooms, 3 baths
- Contemporary design offers functional
  & sophisticated feel

INGLEWOOD
- Clean walkout bi-level close to parks & K-5 school
- 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 1096 SqFt
- Vaulted ceilings, crown mouldings, instant hot 

water, underfloor heat in basement & garage.. 
the list goes on

- Newer developed basement with gas corner 
fireplace

$274,900 OR TRADE
KENTWOOD

- Fully finished bi-level tucked away in 
quiet close

- 2 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, 899 SqFt
- Open LR with vaulted ceilings
- Bright U shaped kitchen w/ample counter/

cabinet space
-  Fully fenced & landscaped yard. Rear parking

$240,000 OR TRADE
12C 32 DAINES AVE.,

 RED DEER
-  Immaculate top floor condo in desirable Deer Park
-  Bright, spacious, open plan, 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
-  Gas fireplace, large master w/ensuite
-  Beautiful south facing deck to enjoy the summer
   months
-  Single garage

OPEN HOUSE 
SATURDAY 2-4 PM

CALL 
LES 
AT 

350-1932 
TO VIEW, 

OR FOR MORE 
INFORMATION 

ON THESE 
LISTINGS!

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932

NEW LISTING!
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